7:21 pm Sat 18 May, 24 APS GSOC Hosted Matches RGHS Page 1
Date Start Event Name Location Status
Tue 09/07/2021 3:30 pm Soccer, Varsity-G: HHS @ RGHS Rio Grande High Active
Sat 0OTTRI2824 : > Rio Grande High—— Ca
Mon 09/20/2021 5:15 pm Soccer, JV-G: Albuquerque Academy @ RGHS Rio Grande High Active
Wed 09/29/2021 3:30 pm Soccer, Varsity-G: AHS @ RGHS Rio Grande High Active
Wed 09/29/2021 5:15 pm Soccer, JV-G: AHS @ RGHS Rio Grande High Active
Fri 10/01/2021 3:30 pm Soccer, Varsity-G: Los Lunas @ RGHS Rio Grande High Active
Fri 10/01/2021 5:15 pm Soccer, JV-G: Los Lunas @ RGHS Rio Grande High Active
Mon 10/04/2021 3:30 pm Soccer, JV-G: SHS @ RGHS Rio Grande High Active
Sat 10/097262+ : Rio Grande High——— Ca
Sat 10/09/2021 11:00 am Soccer, Varsity-G: Santa Fe Capital @ RGHS Rio Grande High Active
Mon 10/11/2021 5:15 pm Soccer, JV-G: CHS @ RGHS Rio Grande High Active
Wed 10/13/2021 3:30 pm Soccer, VarS|ty -G: MHS @ RGHS Rio Grande High Active
Wed : Rio Grande High——— Ca
Mon 10/18/2021 3:30 pm Soccer, Varsity-G: Santa Fe @ RGHS Rio Grande High Active
Mon 10/18/2021 5:15 pm Soccer, JV-G: Santa Fe @ RGHS Rio Grande High Active
% : Rio Grande High——— Ca
Sat1 30Tpr—__ ms Rio Grande High——— Ca




